Samsung 85 Inch UE85AU7100 Smart 4K
Product Type
• LED
Series
• 7
Display
• Screen Size85"
• Resolution3,840 x 2,160
• Screen CurvatureN/A
Audio
• Dolby Digital PlusYes
• Dolby 5.1 DecoderN/A
• Object Tracking SoundN/A
• Q-SymphonyQ-Symphony Lite
• Audio Pre-selection DescriptorYes
• Sound Output (RMS)20W
• Speaker Type2CH
• WooferN/A
Connectivity
• HDMI3
• USB1
• Component In (Y/Pb/Pr)N/A
• Composite In (AV)N/A
• Ethernet (LAN)Yes
• Audio Out (Mini Jack)N/A
• Digital Audio Out (Optical)1
• RF In (Terrestrial / Cable input)1/1(Common Use for Terrestrial)/0
• Ex-Link ( RS-232C )N/A
• CI Slot1
• HDMI A / Return Ch. SupportYes
• eARCYes
• HDMI Quick SwitchYes
• Wireless LAN Built-inYes (WiFi5)
• BluetoothYes (BT4.2)
• Anynet+ (HDMI-CEC)Yes
Eco Feature
• Eco SensorYes
• Energy Efficiency ClassF
Power
• Power SupplyAC220-240V 50/60Hz
• Power Consumption (Max)295 W
• Power Consumption (Energy Saving Mode)N/A
• Power Consumption (Typical)155 W
Dimension
• Package Size (WxHxD)2090 x 1247 x 260 mm
• Set Size with Stand (WxHxD)1895.9 x 1186.7 x 392.2 mm
• Set Size without Stand (WxHxD)1895.9 x 1083.9 x 60.9 mm
• Stand (Basic) (WxD)1704.6 x 392.2 mm
• Stand (Minimum) (WxD)1401.9 x 392.2 mm
Weight
• Package Weight56,5 kg
• Set Weight with Stand41,3 kg
• Set Weight without Stand40,2 kg